College of Arts and Sciences
Program in Interdisciplinary Humanities
Table 7 : Credit Hours by Instructor Type

Instructor Type

Faculty
Undergraduate SCH
Graduate SCH

Graduate Assistants
Undergraduate SCH
Graduate SCH

Other
Undergraduate SCH
Graduate SCH

Total
Undergraduate SCH
Graduate SCH

Fall 2014

592.0
576.0
16.0

1,752.0
1,752.0
0.0

420.0
420.0
0.0

2,764.0
2,748.0
16.0

Fall 2015

746.0
726.0
20.0

2,133.0
2,133.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

2,879.0
2,859.0
20.0

Fall 2016

528.0
492.0
36.0

1,752.0
1,752.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

2,280.0
2,244.0
36.0

Fall 2017

524.0
495.0
29.0

1,518.0
1,518.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

2,042.0
2,013.0
29.0

Total Student Credit Hours Generated by Instructor Type
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Source: Instructional and Research Data File

Fall 2018

601.0
555.0
46.0

1,398.0
1,398.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

1,999.0
1,953.0
46.0



